N
ichicon
Alum
inum
 Caps, Leaded
749
Sleeve (PET)
Safety
vent (ø6.3up)
ød tinned CP wire
L 15 min.
4 min.
LS±0.5D
50 Volt (cont.)
647-UVZ1H221MPD	 UVZ1H221MPD	 220	 10 x 12.5	 5.0
647-UVZ1H331MPD	 UVZ1H331MPD	 330	 10 x 16	 5.0
647-UVZ1H471MHD	 UVZ1H471MHD	 470	 12.5 x 20	 5.0
647-UVZ1H102MHD	 UVZ1H102MHD	 1000	 12.5 x 25	 5.0
647-UVZ1H222MHD	 UVZ1H222MHD	 2200	 16 x 35.5	 7.5
647-UVZ1H332MHD	 UVZ1H332MHD	 3300	 18 x 35.5	 7.5
63 Volt
647-UVZ1J100MDD	 UVZ1J100MDD	 10	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVZ1J220MDD	 UVZ1J220MDD	 22	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVZ1J330MED	 UVZ1J330MED	 33	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVZ1J470MED	 UVZ1J470MED	 47	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVZ1J101MPD	 UVZ1J101MPD	 100	 10 x 12.5	 5.0
647-UVZ1J221MPD	 UVZ1J221MPD	 220	 10 x 16	 5.0
647-UVZ1J331MPD	 UVZ1J331MPD	 330	 10 x 20	 5.0
647-UVZ1J471MHD	 UVZ1J471MHD	 470	 12.5 x 20	 5.0
647-UVZ1J102MHD	 UVZ1J102MHD	 1000	 16 x 25	 7.5
647-UVZ1J222MHD	 UVZ1J222MHD	 2200	 18 x 35.5	 7.5
100 Volt
647-UVZ2AR47MDD	 UVZ2AR47MDD	 0.47	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVZ2A010MDD	 UVZ2A010MDD	 1.0	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVZ2A2R2MDD	 UVZ2A2R2MDD	 2.2	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVZ2A3R3MDD	 UVZ2A3R3MDD	 3.3	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVZ2A4R7MDD	 UVZ2A4R7MDD	 4.7	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVZ2A100MED	 UVZ2A100MED	 10	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVZ2A220MED	 UVZ2A220MED	 22	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVZ2A330MPD	 UVZ2A330MPD	 33	 8 x 11.5	 3.5
647-UVZ2A470MPD	 UVZ2A470MPD	 47	 10 x 12.5	 5.0
647-UVZ2A101MPD	 UVZ2A101MPD	 100	 10 x 20	 5.0
647-UVZ2A221MHD	 UVZ2A221MHD	 220	 12.5 x 25	 5.0
647-UVZ2A331MHD	 UVZ2A331MHD	 330	 12.5 x 25	 5.0
647-UVZ2A471MHD	 UVZ2A471MHD	 470	 16 x 25	 7.5
647-UVZ2A102MHD	 UVZ2A102MHD	 1000	 18 x 40	 7.5
160 Volt
647-UVZ2C010MED	 UVZ2C010MED	 1.0	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVZ2C2R2MED	 UVZ2C2R2MED	 2.2	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVZ2C3R3MED	 UVZ2C3R3MED	 3.3	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVZ2C4R7MED	 UVZ2C4R7MED	 4.7	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVZ2C100MPD	 UVZ2C100MPD	 10	 8 x 11.5	 3.5
647-UVZ2C220MPD	 UVZ2C220MPD	 22	 10 x 16	 5.0
647-UVZ2C330MPD	 UVZ2C330MPD	 33	 10 x 20	 5.0
647-UVZ2C470MHD	 UVZ2C470MHD	 47	 12.5 x 20	 5.0
647-UVZ2C101MHD	 UVZ2C101MHD	 100	 12.5 x 25	 5.0
647-UVZ2C221MHD	 UVZ2C221MHD	 220	 16 x 35.5	 7.5
647-UVZ2C331MHD	 UVZ2C331MHD	 330	 18 x 40	 7.5
200 Volt
647-UVZ2D010MED	 UVZ2D010MED	 1.0	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVZ2D2R2MED	 UVZ2D2R2MED	 2.2	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVZ2D3R3MED	 UVZ2D3R3MED	 3.3	 6.3 x 11	 3.5
647-UVZ2D4R7MPD	 UVZ2D4R7MPD	 4.7	 8 x 11.5	 3.5
647-UVZ2D100MPD	 UVZ2D100MPD	 10	 10 x 12.5	 5.0
647-UVZ2D220MPD	 UVZ2D220MPD	 22	 10 x 20	 5.0
647-UVZ2D330MHD	 UVZ2D330MHD	 33	 12.5 x 20	 5.0
647-UVZ2D470MHD	 UVZ2D470MHD	 47	 12.5 x 20	 5.0
647-UVZ2D101MHD	 UVZ2D101MHD	 100	 16 x 31.5	 7.5
250 Volt
647-UVZ2E010MED	 UVZ2E010MED	 1.0	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVZ2E2R2MED	 UVZ2E2R2MED	 2.2	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVZ2E3R3MPD	 UVZ2E3R3MPD	 3.3	 8 x 11.5	 3.5
647-UVZ2E4R7MPD	 UVZ2E4R7MPD	 4.7	 8 x 11.5	 3.5
647-UVZ2E100MPD	 UVZ2E100MPD	 10	 10 x 16	 5.0
647-UVZ2E220MHD	 UVZ2E220MHD	 22	 12.5 x 20	 5.0
647-UVZ2E330MHD	 UVZ2E330MHD	 33	 12.5 x 20	 5.0
647-UVZ2E470MHD	 UVZ2E470MHD	 47	 12.5 x 25	 5.0
647-UVZ2E101MHD	 UVZ2E101MHD	 100	 16 x 31.5	 7.5
450 Volt
647-UVZ2W010MPD	 UVZ2W010MPD	 1.0	 8 x 11.5	 3.5
647-UVZ2W2R2MPD	UVZ2W2R2MPD	 2.2	 10 x 12.5	 5.0
647-UVZ2W3R3MPD	UVZ2W3R3MPD	 3.3	 10 x 16	 5.0
647-UVZ2W4R7MPD	UVZ2W4R7MPD	 4.7	 10 x 20	 5.0
647-UVZ2W100MHD	 UVZ2W100MHD	 10	 12.5 x 20	 5.0
647-UVZ2W220MHD	 UVZ2W220MHD	 22	 16 x 25	 7.5
647-UVZ2W330MHD	 UVZ2W330MHD	 33	 16 x 35.5	 7.5
DIMENSIONS: mm
NICHICON Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
MOUSER
STOCK NO.

After 1 minute application of rated voltage, leakage
current is not more than 0.03CV or 4 (µA), whichever
is greater
After 2 minutes application of rated voltage, leakage
current is not more than 0.01CV or 3 (µA), whichever
is greater
		  160V ~ 450V
After 1 minute application of rated voltage, CV ≤ 1000:
I = 0.1CV + 40µA or less
After 1 minutes application of rated voltage, CV >
1000: I = 0.04CV + 100µA or less
Leakage Current:
Endurance:
• 1000 hours @ 105°C
6.3 Volt
647-UVZ0J101MDD	 UVZ0J101MDD	 100	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVZ0J221MDD	 UVZ0J221MDD	 220	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVZ0J331MED	 UVZ0J331MED	 330	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVZ0J471MED	 UVZ0J471MED	 470	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVZ0J102MPD	 UVZ0J102MPD	 1000	 8 x 11.5	 3.5
647-UVZ0J222MPD	 UVZ0J222MPD	 2200	 10 x 20	 5.0
647-UVZ0J332MPD	 UVZ0J332MPD	 3300	 10 x 20	 5.0
647-UVZ0J472MHD	 UVZ0J472MHD	 4700	 12.5 x 20	 5.0
647-UVZ0J682MHD	 UVZ0J682MHD	 6800	 12.5 x 25	 5.0
647-UVZ0J103MHD	 UVZ0J103MHD	 10000	 16 x 25	 7.5
647-UVZ0J223MHD	 UVZ0J223MHD	 22000	 18 x 40	 7.5
10 Volt
647-UVZ1A101MDD	 UVZ1A101MDD	 100	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVZ1A221MED	 UVZ1A221MED	 220	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVZ1A331MED	 UVZ1A331MED	 330	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVZ1A471MED	 UVZ1A471MED	 470	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVZ1A102MPD	 UVZ1A102MPD	 1000	 10 x 12.5	 5.0
647-UVZ1A222MPD	 UVZ1A222MPD	 2200	 10 x 20	 5.0
647-UVZ1A332MHD	 UVZ1A332MHD	 3300	 12.5 x 20	 5.0
647-UVZ1A472MHD	 UVZ1A472MHD	 4700	 12.5 x 25	 5.0
647-UVZ1A682MHD	 UVZ1A682MHD	 6800	 16 x 25	 7.5
647-UVZ1A103MHD	 UVZ1A103MHD	 10000	 16 x 35.5	 7.5
647-UVZ1A153MHD	 UVZ1A153MHD	 15000	 18 x 35.5	 7.5
16 Volt
647-UVZ1C470MDD	 UVZ1C470MDD	 47	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVZ1C101MDD	 UVZ1C101MDD	 100	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVZ1C221MED	 UVZ1C221MED	 220	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVZ1C331MPD	 UVZ1C331MPD	 330	 8 x 11.5	 3.5
647-UVZ1C471MPD	 UVZ1C471MPD	 470	 8 x 11.5	 3.5
647-UVZ1C102MPD	 UVZ1C102MPD	 1000	 10 x 16	 5.0
647-UVZ1C222MHD	 UVZ1C222MHD	 2200	 12.5 x 20	 5.0
647-UVZ1C332MHD	 UVZ1C332MHD	 3300	 12.5 x 25	 5.0
647-UVZ1C472MHD	 UVZ1C472MHD	 4700	 16 x 25	 7.5
647-UVZ1C682MHD	 UVZ1C682MHD	 6800	 16 x 35.5	 7.5
647-UVZ1C103MHD	 UVZ1C103MHD	 10000	 18 x 35.5	 7.5
25 Volt
647-UVZ1E470MDD	 UVZ1E470MDD	 47	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVZ1E101MED	 UVZ1E101MED	 100	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVZ1E221MPD	 UVZ1E221MPD	 220	 8 x 11.5	 3.5
647-UVZ1E331MPD	 UVZ1E331MPD	 330	 10 x 12.5	 5.0
647-UVZ1E471MPD	 UVZ1E471MPD	 470	 10 x 12.5	 5.0
647-UVZ1E102MPD	 UVZ1E102MPD	 1000	 10 x 20	 5.0
647-UVZ1E222MHD	 UVZ1E222MHD	 2200	 12.5 x 25	 5.0
647-UVZ1E332MHD	 UVZ1E332MHD	 3300	 16 x 25	 7.5
647-UVZ1E472MHD	 UVZ1E472MHD	 4700	 16 x 31.5	 7.5
647-UVZ1E682MHD	 UVZ1E682MHD	 6800	 18 x 35.5	 7.5
35 Volt
647-UVZ1V330MDD	 UVZ1V330MDD	 33	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVZ1V470MDD	 UVZ1V470MDD	 47	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVZ1V101MED	 UVZ1V101MED	 100	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVZ1V221MPD	 UVZ1V221MPD	 220	 10 x 12.5	 5.0
647-UVZ1V331MPD	 UVZ1V331MPD	 330	 10 x 12.5	 5.0
647-UVZ1V471MPD	 UVZ1V471MPD	 470	 10 x 16	 5.0
647-UVZ1V102MHD	 UVZ1V102MHD	 1000	 12.5 x 20	 5.0
647-UVZ1V222MHD	 UVZ1V222MHD	 2200	 16 x 25	 7.5
647-UVZ1V332MHD	 UVZ1V332MHD	 3300	 16 x 35.5	 7.5
647-UVZ1V472MHD	 UVZ1V472MHD	 4700	 18 x 35.5	 7.5
50 Volt
647-UVZ1H0R1MDD	 UVZ1H0R1MDD	 0.1	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVZ1HR22MDD	 UVZ1HR22MDD	 0.22	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVZ1HR33MDD	 UVZ1HR33MDD	 0.33	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVZ1HR47MDD	 UVZ1HR47MDD	 0.47	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVZ1H010MDD	 UVZ1H010MDD	 1.0	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVZ1H2R2MDD	 UVZ1H2R2MDD	 2.2	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVZ1H3R3MDD	 UVZ1H3R3MDD	 3.3	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVZ1H4R7MDD	 UVZ1H4R7MDD	 4.7	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVZ1H100MDD	 UVZ1H100MDD	 10	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVZ1H220MDD	 UVZ1H220MDD	 22	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVZ1H330MDD	 UVZ1H330MDD	 33	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVZ1H470MED	 UVZ1H470MED	 47	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVZ1H101MPD	 UVZ1H101MPD	 100	 8 x 11.5	 3.5
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics